

SUMMER'S EVE AT THE LAKE AUGUST 5, 2023 6:30 - 8:30PM

Please join us for this special event honoring our founders and those retiring from the Board of Directors as well as supporting the ongoing work of our conservancy.

This is an evening of celebration, great food, live music and conversation with friends and neighbors, new and old, in celebration of Loon Lake and the work of the Conservancy in its mission to keep our lake healthy for generations to come.

Hosted at Dick Davies Home

40227 Sunset Dr. Loon Lake, WA 99148

Featuring Chef Jeff, Madison Farm Catering

Hearty Hors d'oeuvres - Soft Drinks - Wine - Beer -Desserts - Live Music by member of the Spokane Symphony a resident of Loon Lake.







Attendees have an opportunity win pieces of art from local artists.

Thank you to our Special Donors whose donations of \$500 or more will be matched dollar for dollar by anonymous donors.

LIMITED SEATING

MAKE YOUR RESERVATIONS NOW!

\$35 Per Person

Three options for reservation and payment . . .

1 - Use QR code:



2 - Pay on website - click link below:

<u>Reserve and pay for</u> <u>Summer's Eve at the Lake</u>.

Select "Other Amount"

In comments section please list number and names of guests.

3 - Send check -

Payable to LLLC - note number and names of guests

mail to:

LLLC P. O. Box 153 Loon Lake, WA. 99148

Please Reserve by July 28th <mark>seating is limited.</mark> Special sponsorship levels at \$300 and \$500 available - contact Kathleen Tucker at ~

kathleen.l.tucker@gmail.com

Event Sponsors

509 Wealth Management

Partner Sponsors

The Custom Home Store

Shore Acres Resort

Mark and Pam Walker

Community Sponsors

Avista Utilities

Granite Point Resort

Charles & Linda Rupnick

We want YOU to join us at this fun summer event to benefit our Loon Lake Land Conservancy. Please come!

Thank you!

If questions, please email us at

loonlakeconservancy@gmail.com

Loon Lake Land Conservancy

Mailing Address: PO Box 153 Loon Lake, WA 99148

LLLC website

Loon Lake Land Conservancy | Hwy. 292 & Morgan Wood, Loon Lake, WA 98148

<u>Unsubscribe nancyhilpert@gmail.com</u> <u>Update Profile</u> <u>|Constant Contact Data Notice</u> Sent byloonlakeconservancy@gmail.compowered by



Try email marketing for free today!